

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1/2009 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2009

CC 17525/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2009 in WP No. 17828/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S STEELAGE MINERALS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADIGI MINERAL MINING CO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO.28617/2009
(WITH APPLN.S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND WITH PRAYER
FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)NO.28623/2009
(WITH APPLN.S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND WITH PRAYER
FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)NO.31361/2009
(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C) NO.32112/2009
(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 04/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Giresk Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. Phanindar, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.
Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.

2

Mr. Kunal Verma, adv.
Mrs. N. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Mark Disouza, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, adv.
Ms. Manasi Gupta, Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not before a Bench in which Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V.
Raveendran is a member.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master