

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.35923/2009

M/S STEELAGE MINERALS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADIGI MINERAL MINING CO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12100-12101 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13723-13727 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28617 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28623 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31361 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31605 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32112 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mark D'Souza, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv

Item No.134

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to trace out the file without fail

within a week and to submit the report.

List the matter on 13.5.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

