

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
35923/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/08/2009
in WP No. 17828/2007 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at
Bangalore)

M/S STEELAGE MINERALS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GADIGI MINERAL MINING CO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent)

Date : 01/05/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Ms. Pragya Baghel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No.4/2016 for impleadment along with the main
matter.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR.P.A.

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER